
Afternoon Activity Programme 2019  

DATE HALF DAY ACTIVITY DATE HALF DAY ACTIVITY 
Mon 17th June  Leamington orientation and treasure hunt Mon 22nd July  Leamington orientation and swimming 

Tues 18th  June  Brandon Marsh Nature Centre Tues 23rd July  Cinema 

Wed 19th June Stoneleigh Abbey Wed 24th July  Shakespeare’s Schoolrooms 

Thurs 20th June   Birmingham Think Tank Thurs 25th July  Kenilworth Castle 

Fri 21st June  Ten Pin Bowling Fri 26th July  Hula Hooping 

Mon 24th June  Leamington orientation and tennis Mon 29th July Leamington orientation and geocaching 

Tues 25th June  Escape Room Tues 30th July  Stratford Butterfly Farm 

Wed 26th June  MAD Museum Wed 31st July    Ten Pin Bowling 

Thurs 27th June  Trampolines Thurs 1st August  T Shirt painting and craft afternoon 

Fri 28th June  Foundry Wood Pizza Making Fri 2nd August  Foundry Wood Outdoor Skills 

Mon 1st July  Leamington orientation and dance workshop Mon 5th August Leamington orientation and dance workshop 

Tues  2nd July  Cinema Tues 6th August  Shakespeare’s Birthplace 

Wed 3rd July  Cadbury World Chocolate Factory Wed 7th August  Mini Olympics in the Park 

Thurs 4th July  Circus Skills Thurs 8th August  St John’s Museum in Warwick 

Fri 5th July  Disc Golf Fri 9th August  Magic Workshop 

Mon 8th July  Leamington orientation and mask making Mon 12th August Leamington orientation and team building 

Tues 9th July  Sea Life Centre Tues 13th August  Cadbury World Chocolate Factory 

Wed 10th  July  Ten Pin Bowling Wed 14th August  Cinema 

Thurs 11th July  Charlecote Park Thurs 15th August  MAD Museum 

Fri 12th July  Mini Golf Fri 16th August Laser Quest 

Mon 15th July Leamington orientation and team building Mon 19th August Leamington orientation and making a cream tea 

Tue 16th July  Ice-skating Tues 20th August Ten Pin Bowling 

Wed 17th July  Compton Verney Art Gallery Weds 21st August Guide Dogs Breeding Centre 

Thurs 18th July  Mary Arden’s House and Farm Thurs 22nd August Escape Room 

Fri 19th July  Laser Quest Fri 23rd August Trampolines 

Please note: All afternoon excursions include entry fees, afternoon supervision, 
booking fees and transport.  
If bought after arrival, the excursions will be charged at £30 per child or per adult per 
day. At least three people must attend for activities to run.  
*Adult alternatives sometimes available, please ask for details.

3 new activities from 2018 and 11 from 2017. 
38 different activities over 50 days 

Leamington Spa, Warwickshire



Weekend Excursions 2019 
Date Excursion What’s included 

Saturday 22nd June  Black Country Living Museum Entry and travel 

Saturday 29th June  Lincoln Tour and travel 

Saturday 6th July Bath Bus tour and travel 

Saturday 13th July Cambridge Punting and travel 

Saturday 20th July London Walking tour and travel 

Saturday 27th July Oxford Christchurch College and travel 

Saturday 3rd August Warwick Castle Entry and travel 

Saturday 10th August Chatsworth House Entry fees and travel 

Saturday 17th August The Cotswolds Cream tea and travel 

Evening activities:  
We have one evening activity per week including discos, family barbeques, fish & chip suppers, games and film evenings and farewell parties. 

International mix 
Nationality % of students Nationality % of students Nationality % of students 

Austria <1 Italy 16 Slovakia 1 

Belgium 2 Japan 4 Spain 11 

Bulgaria 1 Korea 3 Switzerland 1 

China 4 Libya 6 Taiwan 3 

Czech Republic 2 Mexico <1 Thailand <1 

France 7 Poland 5 Turkey 2 

Germany 4 Portugal <1 UAE 1 

The Netherlands 4 Russia 9 Ukraine 1 

Hungary 4 Saudi Arabia 7 

        Indirizzo Inghilterra


